
Pos 

E-BIKE MASCULINA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

INFANTIL 
1 
2 
3 

INFANTO JUVENIL 
1 

JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

JUVENIL 
1 

MASTER A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

47 
46 
50 
48 
49 

3 
1 
2 

4 

56 
55 
57 
54 
58 

5 

32 
41 
40 
43 
33 
39 
36 

Nome 

BERNARDO CRUZ 
WALACE MIRANDA 
RODRIGO MIONI (MELÃO) 
EDUARDO SOTANA 
LUIZ EDUARDO BRAGA 

LUIS OTAVIO VELOSO 
FELIPE DALESSANDRO 
GUILHERME DALESSANDRO 

BRIAN CALISTO 

GABRIEL MIRANDA 
GABRIEL LACRIMANTI 
PEDRO ROSSETTO 
FERNANDO ARENA 
THEO BINARI 

FILIPE ANTONIO 

BRUNO GAYER 
NICOLAS BACCI REIS 
LINCOLN GUSTAVO SCHELSKE 
WESLEY JACOB 
DIEGO ANDRADE 
KAUE DANTAS 
DOUGLAS MENESES 

Classe 

E-BIKE MASCULINA 
E-BIKE MASCULINA 
E-BIKE MASCULINA 
E-BIKE MASCULINA 
E-BIKE MASCULINA 

INFANTIL 
INFANTIL 
INFANTIL 

INFANTO JUVENIL 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUVENIL 

MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 

Melhor Tempo 

1:09.751 
1:17.003 
1:43.886 
2:06.887 
2:12.326 

1:40.299 
7:35.033 
7:37.095 

7:27.044 

1:18.556 
1:30.321 
1:38.123 
1:39.322 
3:44.533 

1:45.328 

1:18.019 
1:33.818 
1:38.277 
1:40.080 
1:50.216 
1:51.469 
1:54.849 

Diff 

7.252 
34.135 
57.136 

1:02.575 

5:54.734 
5:56.796 

11.765 
19.567 
20.766 

2:25.977 

15.799 
20.258 
22.061 
32.197 
33.450 
36.830 

Espaço 

7.252 
26.883 
23.001 
5.439 

5:54.734 
2.062 

11.765 
7.802 
1.199 

2:05.211 

15.799 
4.459 
1.803 

10.136 
1.253 
3.380 

S1 Melhor Vlt Tm 

19.757 
25.475 
29.194 
36.678 

1:09.223 

37.343 
2:06.080 
1:46.952 

1:59.824 

22.146 
32.139 
23.794 
38.047 
23.408 

38.186 

22.067 
26.739 
26.782 
26.342 
27.330 
54.726 
27.061 

S2 Melhor Vlt Tm 

24.053 
26.119 
40.740 
49.666 
30.792 

33.058 
4:35.040 
5:03.532 

4:31.338 

27.444 
30.415 
29.245 
30.302 

2:48.946 

34.206 

27.809 
35.600 
36.424 
39.064 
32.012 
27.553 
58.188 

S3 Melhor Vlt Tm 

24.212 
25.409 
33.952 
40.543 
32.311 

29.898 
53.913 
46.611 

55.882 

28.966 
26.402 
36.484 
30.973 
30.196 

32.936 

28.143 
31.462 
35.071 
34.674 
32.766 
29.190 
29.600 
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Pos 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

MASTER B 
1 
2 

MASTER C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PRÓ FEMININA 
1 
2 
3 

PRÓ MASCULINA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
35 
38 
42 
44 
79 

28 
29 

24 
25 
26 
21 
23 
22 

51 
53 
52 

76 
77 
64 
69 
78 
71 
72 
62 
61 
59 

Nome 
DIEGO QUEIROGA 
JANDERSON DOS SANTOS 
TIAGO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 
FELIPE RODRIGUES 
JAELSON FRANCISCO 

FABIANO SOUZA 
JUNIOR MORAES 

JOSÉ AMBRÓSIO DA SILVA JUNIOR 
JOSÉ CRUZ JUNIOR 
SERGIO ROSSI 
AUGUSTO ROSSETTO 
DANIEL DALESSANDRO 
CARLOS NASCIMENTO 

KARINA KOSMALA 
STEFÂNYE LINDOLFO 
RENATA COSTA 

LUCAS BORBA 
WALACE MIRANDA 
LUCAS SILVA 
GUIMERTON RIBEIRO 
GABRIEL GIOVANNINI 
FELIPE VERGARA 
AUGUSTO VACA 
HÉLDER ANDRADE 
EDUARDO SANTOS 
GUSTAVO GARCIA 

Classe 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 
MASTER A 

MASTER B 
MASTER B 

MASTER C 
MASTER C 
MASTER C 
MASTER C 
MASTER C 
MASTER C 

PRÓ FEMININA 
PRÓ FEMININA 
PRÓ FEMININA 

PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 

Melhor Tempo 
2:51.731 
3:36.505 
4:21.667 
6:22.630 
6:28.683 

1:36.483 
1:45.268 

1:31.766 
1:45.252 
1:52.393 
3:02.328 
7:36.977 

57:37.156 

1:49.818 
3:12.244 

30:57.927 

1:05.343 
1:08.811 
1:10.196 
1:11.945 
1:14.004 
1:17.695 
1:19.796 
1:20.312 
1:28.805 
1:31.350 

Diff 
1:33.712 
2:18.486 
3:03.648 
5:04.611 
5:10.664 

8.785 

13.486 
20.627 

1:30.562 
6:05.211 

56:05.390 

1:22.426 
29:08.109 

3.468 
4.853 
6.602 
8.661 

12.352 
14.453 
14.969 
23.462 
26.007 

Espaço 
56.882 
44.774 
45.162 

2:00.963 
6.053 

8.785 

13.486 
7.141 

1:09.935 
4:34.649 

50:00.179 

1:22.426 
27:45.683 

3.468 
1.385 
1.749 
2.059 
3.691 
2.101 
0.516 
8.493 
2.545 

S1 Melhor Vlt Tm 
52.793 

1:34.146 
56.300 
33.776 
31.976 

27.251 
28.493 

27.494 
44.069 
30.466 

1:05.487 
1:58.480 

29:46.758 

31.562 
1:06.426 
3:07.557 

18.174 
19.600 
18.775 
19.822 
20.242 
22.443 
22.630 
22.580 
25.099 
24.512 

S2 Melhor Vlt Tm 
1:27.048 
1:00.781 

30.560 
2:55.512 
2:15.236 

35.477 
43.128 

33.560 
30.909 
44.936 

1:10.880 
2:18.424 

26:42.278 

42.522 
1:21.882 

26:48.445 

22.597 
23.802 
24.295 
24.674 
24.911 
26.761 
25.495 
28.659 
31.424 
34.588 

S3 Melhor Vlt Tm 
31.890 

1:01.578 
30.817 

2:53.342 
45.953 

33.007 
33.647 

30.712 
29.444 
36.991 
45.961 

3:20.073 
1:08.120 

35.734 
43.936 

1:01.925 

24.572 
25.409 
25.849 
26.825 
28.851 
27.618 
27.863 
29.073 
32.282 
32.086 
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Pos 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

SUB 30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
60 
75 
73 
67 
68 
63 
74 
65 
70 
66 

18 
11 
13 
9 

14 
12 
8 

10 
15 
19 
6 

20 
16 
17 
7 

Nome 
ALESSANDRO JUNIOR 
MARIO JARRIN 
MARTIN GUZMAN 
RAFAEL LIMA 
SILIANO DE SOUZA 
JULIO GIANI 
ADRIEN LORON 
MATHEUS WESTIN 
BRUNO SILVA 
NATHAN RODRIGUES 

MATHEUS REIS 
HENRIQUE FRITZE 
JOÃO ANTONIO VIEIRA 
GUILHERME BARBOSA 
JOÃO BOASSI 
HENRIQUE LIMA 
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA 
GUILHERME KUGLER 
MARCO JARDIM 
PATRICK ALEKSANDER 
FELIPE BARBOSA 
RAFAEL CASSIANI 
MARCOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA 
MATEUS RAMOS 
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 

Classe 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 
PRÓ MASCULINA 

SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 
SUB 30 

Melhor Tempo 
1:31.485 
1:33.755 
1:34.580 
1:47.467 
1:48.712 
1:54.215 
2:02.890 
2:08.291 
2:11.486 
4:34.997 

1:15.270 
1:17.636 
1:21.551 
1:26.297 
1:30.103 
1:39.248 
1:39.550 
2:09.464 
2:10.114 
2:34.626 
2:44.374 
2:45.545 
2:57.565 
5:41.390 

14:44.243 

Diff 
26.142 
28.412 
29.237 
42.124 
43.369 
48.872 
57.547 

1:02.948 
1:06.143 
3:29.654 

2.366 
6.281 

11.027 
14.833 
23.978 
24.280 
54.194 
54.844 

1:19.356 
1:29.104 
1:30.275 
1:42.295 
4:26.120 

13:28.973 

Espaço 
0.135 
2.270 
0.825 

12.887 
1.245 
5.503 
8.675 
5.401 
3.195 

2:23.511 

2.366 
3.915 
4.746 
3.806 
9.145 
0.302 

29.914 
0.650 

24.512 
9.748 
1.171 

12.020 
2:43.825 
9:02.853 

S1 Melhor Vlt Tm 
22.417 
22.560 
30.511 
40.261 
22.772 
22.394 
37.864 
40.055 
20.809 
37.596 

20.091 
21.598 
26.989 
22.952 
25.594 
42.785 
24.397 
23.779 
28.722 
22.556 
58.163 
25.349 
37.283 

34.006 

S2 Melhor Vlt Tm 
33.001 
33.290 
31.036 
27.324 
25.463 
38.089 
47.764 
59.559 
26.379 
30.648 

26.337 
27.240 
26.240 
32.550 
33.077 
25.296 
45.735 
31.082 

1:09.456 
30.745 

1:10.476 
33.288 

1:19.201 

11:28.016 

S3 Melhor Vlt Tm 
31.046 
28.793 
30.124 
38.084 
25.942 
29.637 
37.262 
26.908 

1:24.298 
31.230 

26.266 
28.798 
28.322 
30.795 
31.432 
27.441 
29.418 
29.348 
31.936 
27.849 
35.735 

1:03.395 
1:01.081 

2:42.221 
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